
Kate Bauer kate.bauer@gmail.com
Barb Carmack 734-330-9471 carmackbarb@yahoo.com
DeLynn Carter 734-741-9441 delynncarter@yahoo.com
Aubrey Case 248-934-8273 utk12acaset@gmail.com *
Michelle Chien 248 250 2512 mknezek@hotmail.com
Kathy Christensen             734-476-5754,   kchris5555@gmail.com
Jane Coffey 734-277-2228 jheibel@umich.edu,
Heather Cooper heather_chontos@hotmail.com
Lilia Cortina 734 709 9841 lilia@umich.edu
Susan Cutler 734-996-3745 secutler@umich.edu
Marj D'Alecy 734 649 3390 lnmdalecy@hotmail.com
Jo Darlington 734 846 0755 darlngtn@gmail.com
Charlene Dusack 734-276-4637 charbug007@gmail.com
Swati Dutta  sduttamd@hotmail.com
Bernadette Eisemann 734-429-2025 baeisemann@gmail.com
Michelle Elder 734-277-2451   melder1215@me.com
Huda Fadel  734 649 5313 hfadel2056@gmail.com
Cecilia Fagan 734 332 3362 CeciliaMFagan@gmail.com
Xianghong Feng 509 432 9921 mmxhfeng@yahoo.com
Hadil Ghoneim 617 386 9283 hadila@gmail.com
Vivien Gierach 734 678 2029 gierachJPandVK@gmail.com
Sandra Giudici 408.718.4839 sandra.a.giudici@gmail.com
Roopa Gurm 216-233-5030 roopagurm@comcast.net
Lisa Hamidi 248-302-6049 lisahamidi@me.com
Bridget He 734-883-1824 hongxiah@yahoo.com
Libby Hemphill 734-678-9748 libbyh@gmail.com
Rochelle Jacoby 248 408 2962 Rochelle.Jacoby@gmail.com
Megan  Kahn meglizbod@gmail.com
Kendra Kerr  734 417 2310 kkerr61@gmail.com
Linda Kessler   248-752-0079 Lindajkessler@gmail.com   
Sue Kiss-Wielenga msue@wielenga.org
Laurie Krauth 734 649 8357 lkrauth@comcast.net
Erin Kwederis 248-924-1295 eekwederis@gmail.com
Elizabeth Levy 734 395 7745 levy443@comcast.net
Monika Lovewell 760-989-1835 lovewellfirth@msn.com
Jennifer Morgan jmorgan@tps.k12.mi.us
Sharon Nicola 734 320-3113 nicolasharon11@gmail.com
Carolyn Pearson 734-890 2713 pearcar@aim.com
Flora Peitzmeier 240 281 9500 flora.k.peitzmeier@gmail.com
Jan Pemberton 734 929 8039 janpemberton888@gmail.com
Linda M. Polo 810 610 8866 lmpolo@aol.com
Stephanie Preston 734 355 1580 spreston1973@yahoo.com
Nataliya Pryzant 734-709-1522 pryzant@gmail.com, 
Ellen Rambo 734-353-9398 rambo.ellen@gmail.com
Michelle  Riba 734-604-7418       mriba@umich.edu  
Julie Roth (734) 330-9585 juliekayeroth111@gmail.com
Kimberly Rooker knrooker@gmail.com
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Kristine Rushing 734 512 6475 JNKRushing@gmail.com
Marga Schuhwerk-Hampel 734-276-7870 mshampel@gmail.com 
Felicia Scott 503-809-9940 daiz125@yahoo.com
Lori Sella-Armstrong 734 904 6465 lsellaa@med.umich.edu
Anastasia Sendo 734-474-7952 anastasiasendo@gmail.com
Deana Smith dgrabel@umich.edu
Nazifa Taha 929 219 9220 nazifataha1@gmail.com
Marci Walker 734-395-6916 marci.walker@ymail.com
Julie Wiernik 734 358 2809 julie.michigan@gmail.com
Marilyn Woolfolk 734 657-8317 gmwoolfolk@aol.com
Jennifer Wygant 952-913-6209 jswygant@hotmail.com

Egor Alekseev 734 834 0306 egor.alekseev2@gmail.com
Stu Andrzejewski 517-648-2498 stuandrzejewski@gmail.com
Steve Armstrong 734 395 8286 armstron@aaps.k12.mi.us
Randal Baier 734-904-3213 rbaier@gmail.com
Chris Bailey 734 50 27349 chris@ghostly.io
Daniel Barbossa 201 522 2819 dbarbossa@gmail.com
Michael Bastedo 734.272.7619 bastedo@gmail.com
Tim Berla 734-662-3332 t.berla@gmail.com
Matthew Bowman 734 548 5721 bowman.m.b34@gmail.com
Todd  Bowman 734 265 7966 tbowman3431@gmail.com
Michael Burnstein 734 717 3335 burnstei@umich.edu
Fengyi Chen 313 649 0547 worldcfy@gmail.com
Woowon Chung 248-762-7993 stmsioa@hanmail.net
Michael Coffey 734-358-2378 coffeym@umich.edu,
Bill Demas 248-767-3815 demaswt@gmail.com
Jim Douglas  734 780 0480 jimjdouglass@gmail.com
Patrick Drumm pdrumm7@gmail.com
Kelly Elliot 734-686-2648 kellytennisguy@aol.com
Ramon Gallardo 734 239 4388 rfgallardo55@gmail.com
Lamberto Gallarin 734 709 4981 log@umich.edu
Jeff Gibbs 734 645-0819 gibberj99@gmail.com
Chris Gresehover  248 974 1198 chrisgre@umich.edu
Dave Hickman    734 646 8996 drhickman67@gmail.com
Mark Hill 509-432-3768 mahill101@hotmail.com
Matt Hook 248 854 4489 hookm123@gmail.com
Jonathon Houston 734-545-5657 jonathon.houston@gmail.com
Paul Huang 734-834-9338 b92502122@gmail.com
Nicholas Hutchinson 734-845-0698 nsh@umich.edu
Scott Jacobs 734-214-7074 sdjacobs@umich.edu
Lawrence Jordan 734-635-1991 lawrence.r.jordan@gmail.com
Kunal Joshi 734 239 3618 kvjoshi@gmail.com
Robert Kubis 734-546-6080 robtedk@hotmail.com
Dan Levin 734-680-3729 dslevin@umich.edu
David Lewis 734 274 3238 dddlewis@yahoo.com
Murali K Madireddi 734 366 6673 hellokrishna@hotmail.com
Josh Matz 773 627 3375 jamatz@gmail.com



Landon McBee landonmcbee8207@gmail.com
Marshell McCrary mwmccrary@yahoo.com
John McKinnon 248-563-4366 Jemckinnon5952@gmail.com
John Mirsky 561-866-7913 jmirsky@umich.edu
Yoshihiro (Mochi) Mochizuki 734-474-3760 mochiey@gmail.com
Ken Morley 734 678 0264 kenwmorley@yahoo.com
Ademola Osofisan 734-657-7487 demolaaccts@gmail.com
Paul  Paliani 734-417-8446 ppaliani@gmail.com
Mark Peitzmeier 240 423 4823 mark.peitzmeier@gmail.com
Corey Powell  734-546-5250 calgrad1995@yahoo.com
Mark Ramos 734-576-1186 mach_ramos72@yahoo.com
Paul Resnick  presnick@umich.edu
Tom Rhodes 734-649-6217 trhodes2340@gmail.com
Mohamed Saraha   734 368 3367 mosa.99@gmail.com
Anthony Scott 734 646-4552 mahoobie@comcast.net
Shadi      Shakeri shakeris@umich.edu
Max Shtein mshtein@gmail.com
Mark Simonson 734-604-5207     mSimonsonFamily@gmail.com
Scott Suntum 734-355-6586 sasuntum1@gmail.com
Dennis Swindle 734 205 7868 prayingd@gmail.com
Joe Tasma 419 973 4995 Joetasma@gmail.com
Mark Thiesmeyer 734 644 5483 markthiesmeyer@gmail.com
Osamu Tsuda ojtsuda@umich.edu
Dennis Valenti 734-904-1647 dvalenti4@comcast.net
Howard Volk 734-812-7771 hlv32201@gmail.com,
Tony Xavier 734 709 3515 axavier@comcast.net
Wang Zhong zwang815@yahoo.com


